PMT CAR (RC no. CG14MT9177), shall be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is", 
and "Whatever there is" on 30-93-2026, for recovery of Rs. 11,70,477/- plus interest 
and other charges due to the Bank. 

3. The reserve price of the said movable asset will be Rs.6,50,000/- (Rupees Six lakh Fifty 
thousand only) 

Yours faithfully,